
SUNDAY, MAY 21

10:00am

02:00pm

04:30pm

12:00pm

04:00pm

LUNCH

COFFEE BREAK

Logic and Anti-Psychologism

Kremer on Tractarian Showing
and Knowledge-How

Kant's Organicism and the
Category of Substance

Tom LOCKHART (Auburn)

Wim VANRIE (Ghent)

Andrew PITEL (Chicago)

Moderator: David FINKELSTEIN (Chicago)

Moderator: Matthias HAASE (Chicago)

Moderator: Matthew BOYLE (Chicago)

SATURDAY, MAY 20

10:00am

02:00pm

04:30pm

Nic KOZIOLEK (WashU)

Kristin BOYCE (Mississippi State)

Gilad NIR (Potsdam)

Inference and Knowledge How:
Lessons from Ryle

Literature, Logic and ... Ballet

Kremer, Wittgenstein and the
Good of Philosophical History

12:00pm

04:00pm

LUNCH

COFFEE BREAK

Moderator: Ryan SIMONELLI (Chicago)

Moderator: James CONANT (Chicago)

Moderator: Agnes CALLARD (Chicago)

FRIDAY, MAY 19

10:15am

02:00pm

04:30pm

10:00am

12:00pm

04:00pm

Silver BRONZO (Chicago)

Michael KREMER (Chicago)

Julia TANNEY (University of Kent)

Moderator: Malte WILLER (Chicago)

Moderator: Jason BRIDGES (Chicago)

Moderator: Aidan GRAY (UIC)

OPENING REMARKS

LUNCH

COFFEE BREAK

Non-Picturing Uses of Language and
the Tractatus' Self-Understanding

What Was Ryle's "Concept of Mind"?

Magical Thoughts
(or The Problem of Content)


